ANNOUNCEMENT FOR SWINBURNE STUDENT DOUBLE DEGREE PROGRAM

Requirement:

Prepared on February 2013

1. Has accomplished 5 semesters in Universitas Ciputra with GPA 3.00
2. Has already took minimum 102 credit points (including MKDU)

3. TOEFL Min. 575 or IELTS Min. 6.5

Important date:

1. Deadline application submission at the beginning of 5" semester (softcopy/scanner + hardcopy)
= Acopy of transcript
= A copy of English proficiency test (TOEFL / IELTS)

= A copy of recommendation letter
= A copy of passport ID Page

= The application letter
2. Expected to arrive at Australia around end of July
3. The school length 3 semesters

Estimated Fee & Living cost*:

Tuition Fee
Health Insurance
Visa Application
Airfare

: AUD 20,905.00 (Year 2013)

: AUD 821.00 for 19 months

: + AUD 528.43 for student

:+ AUD 1,343.42 for round trip

Accomodation

Homestay
(Full Package)

On Campus

(Swinburne Place
@Unilodge or
Resendential College, full
year contracted)

Shared accommodation
(Room onli in 24
bedroom houses)

Renting accommodation
(1bedroom unit
apartment)

/

Rent pain in advance

$ 1110 (Imonth)

$ 2000 (2 month rent)

$ 800 (1month rent)

$ 1200 (1month rent)

Food& groceries
(excl.dining out)

$ 50/week

$ 100/week

$ 100/week

$ 100/week

Utilities (gas, -electricity,
mobile phone, internet)

$ 10 (internet /week)

$0

$ 30/week

$ 40/week

Spending Money

(e.g health, personal care,
entertainment, clothes,
dining out, hobbies)

$ 60/week

$ 60/week

$ 60/week

$ 60/week

Travel
(public
fuel)

transportation,

$ 50/week

$ 50/week

$ 50/week

$ 50/week

Estimated total/year
(assumption 52weeks /
2semester)

$22,160.00

$ 22, 928.00

$ 22,080

$27,400.00

*Fee is year 2013 estimation and subject to change

Courses:

The students can take a maximum of 12 credits/semester and additional 6 credits for the Final
Project during the 3" semester in Australia.

Other questions, feel free to email:

Bu Meidi: meidiahna@ciputra.ac.id / Bu Laura: lyuliana@ciputra.ac.id



mailto:meidiahna@ciputra.ac.id
mailto:lyuliana@ciputra.ac.id

